Dessert

S

@ Tartufo

Desserts*
@ Tiramisu

Non alcoholic drinks

ﬂ Red Bull
a Coke
ﬂ San Pellegrino

Alcoholic Drinks

Peroni Nastro Azzurro

$13.8

29
$10.0

$6.2

$6.8



Soups*

@ Soup of the Day

@ Fantasia
@ o

Gnocchi

@ Parmigiano
d

Sauces*

“e ...

-

$7.4

$12.6

$11.3

$12.6

19
$15.1



Pizza - Klein @ 20cm

@ Emilia

Lamm & Hahnchen

e M adras

Soft drinks*

"a Orange Juice

Salmon

Lamb Dishes

$12.6

$12.6

22



Q Verde $6.2

Beer*
1 Stella Artois o
L $5.4
.
Rollos
% Solo 7
$4.1
Pastas

@ Lipari $12.6

Toast und Panini

. F;
', /

i . .
@ Toast Classico $10.0



Pizza & 24cm

‘ Sorrento

Fresh Juices

‘|' ACE

Pizza

w 2 Imperiale

Pizzen - Normal - &4 26cm

” Turkey

Amerikanische Pizza

$15.1

$6.2

$16.4

$11.3
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Pizza- Mini @ 24cm

ra
'

@ Country

.
hY

Pizza - Klein @ 28cm

I
i

sl i, .
@ Fattoria

kY
'\.

American Pizza Mittel

mtlliseiliiciiliten,
@ Washington

Panini (Sanduche Pequeiio)

‘|@, Savoy

$10.0

$12.6

$16.4

$13.8

$10.0



Coffee

Cappuccino 9

Espresso 10
Hot Drink

Hot Chocolate $5.5

Uncategorized

@ OliveE Giardiniera $6.2
@ Mortadella E Giarfiniera $12.6
@ Pic Nic $12.6
@ Stuzzico Al Salmone $12.6

@ Stuzzico Parma E Meone $13.8



Bresaola E Carciofi AllaGriglia $16.4

Tagliere $17.7
Soleado $21.5
27 month Par migiano Reggiano, Gorgonzola, Goat Cheese, M ozzar ella Knots $19.0
Stuzzico Maiale Nero $38.2
Fantasia Dell'Orto $6.2

Par migiano Reggiano, Gorgonzola, Primo Sale, Provolone $19.0
Luis $11.3
Diplomatico $10.0
Giusto $10.0
K2 $11.3

Montagu $11.3



Lord John

Milano 2015

Garibaldino

Estivo

Ligure

Toast Della Casa

Toast Farcito

Daily Baked Tarts

San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa

San Pellegrino Chinotto

San Pellegrino Grapefruit

Arancione

$12.6

$15.1

$12.6

$11.3

$13.8

$13.8

$13.8

$7.4

$4.9

$6.2



Zenzero

Conte Rosso Fattoria Cabanon

King Arthur Fattoria Cabanon

Cuoredivino Bio Fattoria Cabanon

Lagrein Hofstatter

Pinot Noir Hofstatter

Bonarda Vivace Fattoria Cabanon (Organic)

Syra's Fattoria Cabanon (Organic)

Cavaliere Del Tempo Fattoria Cabanon

Pinot Grigio Hofstatter

Sauvignon Friulano Pecorari

Gewdr ztraminer Hofstatter

$33.3

$33.3

$39.7

$39.7

$39.7

$44.9

$44.9

$33.3

$39.7

$39.7

$44.9



Riesling Fattoria Cabanon (Organic) $44.9

Valdobbiadene Prosecco Bisol $39.7
Elena Fattoria Cabanon (Organic) $44.9
Franciacorta Ca Del Bosco Prestige $76.9
M enabrea 1846 $6.2
Menabrea Amber $6.2
Young Master Classic $6.2
Young Master Imperial |PA $6.2
Hitachino Nest White Ale $10.0
Ristretto $4.1
Americano (Hot) $4.4

Americano (I ced) $4.6



GEEem@Eeeeeeee®

Flat White

Caffe Latte (Hot)

Caffe Latte (I ced)

Cappuccino (I ced)

Caramel Macchiato (Hot)

Caramel Macchiato (I ced)

Caffe Mocha (Hot)

Caffe Mocha (I ced)

| ced chocolate

Black Tea- Earl Grey

Black Tea - English Breakfast

Green Tea - Green Mango Peach

$5.4

$5.4



Green Tea - Jasmine Green

Herbal Tea- CitrusMint

Herbal Tea - Ginger Lemongrass

Herbal Tea - Raspberry Nectar

Iced Tea - Ceylon Gold

Iced Tea - Mango Peach

Iced Tea - Raspberry Nectar



